Cablecraft House, Circle Business Centre, Blackburn Road, Houghton-Regis, Bedfordshire, LU5 5DD.
Phone: 01582 606033 • Email: sales@cablecraft.co.uk • Web: www.cablecraft.co.uk
F
I
L
E
N
O
.
5
.
1
6
I
S
S
U
E
N
O
.
0
2
T
E
C
H
N
IC
A
L
 D
A
TA
 S
H
E
E
T:  S
TA
IN
L
E
S
S
 S
T
E
E
L
 3
1
6
 C
O
A
T
E
D
 S
E
L
F
-LO
C
K
IN
G
 C
A
B
L
E
 T
IE
S
Our range of stainless steel coated cable ties are coated with polyester and epoxy. They are
manufactured from 316 stainless steel and have a high tensile strength. The self-locking head
design speeds installation and locks into place at any length along the tie. The fully enclosed
head does not allow dirt or grit to interfere with the locking mechanism. These ties are flame
retardant, tough and corrosion resistant and are ideal for demanding industries such as mass
transit, ship building, oil rigs, and mining.
PART NUMBERS:
COLOUR OPTIONS: Black as Standard. Red, Blue,
Green or Yellow available MOQ apply.
SPECIFICATION:
MATERIAL: 316 Stainless Steel
COATING: Pure Polyester/Epoxy
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -80˚C to +150˚C
FLAMMABILITY: Fireproof, Halogen-Free, UV Resistant
LOOP TENSILE STRENGTH: 4.6mm width: 667N (150lb)
      7.9mm width: 1335N (300lb)
      12.7mm width: 3115N (700lb)
CHEMICAL RESISTANCE: Salt spray resistant, corrosion
resistant, weather resistant, outstanding chemical
resistance, antimagnetic.
STANDARDS: DNV CERT. NO. E-6729. LFH
Low Fire
Hazard
CTR360EHDSTC 360 110 317 100
CTR520EHDSTC 520 161 317 100
CTR620EHDSTC 620 192 317 100
CTR840EHDSTC 840 263 317 100
CTR1000EHDSTC 1000 313 317 100
PART NO. WIDTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
MAX. BUNDLE
DIA. (mm)
MIN. TENSILE
STRENGTH Kg
PACK
QTY
CTR200STC 200 50 45 100
CTR200STC-RED 200 50 45 100
CTR300STC 300 76 45 100
CTR300STC-RED 300 76 45 100
CTR360STC 360 102 45 100
CTR520STC 520 152 45 100
CTR680STC 680 200 54 100
CTR200HDSTC 200 50 54 100
CTR300HDSTC 300 76 54 100
CTR360HDSTC 360 102 54 100
CTR520HDSTC 520 152 54 100
CTR680HDSTC 680 200 54 100
CTR840HDSTC 840 250 54 100
CTR1000HDSTC 1000 302 54 100
7.9
4.6
12.7